
9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

 10:50 am

CITY OF VAUGHAN DESIGN REVIEW PANEL 
AGENDA:  MEETING 106 – February 23, 2023 
Virtual Meeting

Pre-Meeting 
Committee Members

Call to Order
Chair’s Review of Agenda
Disclosure of Interest 
Confirmation of Minutes of November 24, 2022 
Meeting

3300 Rutherford Rd.
High-Rise Mixed-Use Development, 1st Review

Presentations: 
Mark Reid, Urban Strategies
Dev Mehta, BDP Quadrangle

Break

 12:00 pm

Abeja Phase 2 - 401 Caldari Road
High-Rise Mixed-Use Development, 1st Review

Presentations: 
Michele Gucciardi, Turner Fleischer Architects 
Paul Marsala, Studio TLA 

Adjournment

 10:40 am




