CITY OF VAUGHAN DESIGN REVIEW PANEL

AGENDA: MEETING 106 – February 23, 2023 Virtual Meeting

9:00 am	Pre-Meeting Committee Members
9:15 am	Call to Order Chair's Review of Agenda Disclosure of Interest Confirmation of Minutes of November 24, 2022 Meeting
9:30 am	3300 Rutherford Rd. High-Rise Mixed-Use Development, 1st Review Presentations: Mark Reid, Urban Strategies Dev Mehta, BDP Quadrangle
10:40 am	Break
10:50 am	Abeja Phase 2 - 401 Caldari Road High-Rise Mixed-Use Development, 1 st Review Presentations: Michele Gucciardi, Turner Fleischer Architects Paul Marsala, Studio TLA
12:00 pm	Adjournment

